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1920410 1 H 6,072| 35,057 17,563 17,494 — — — 5.8 504
1925410 1 H 7,332 40,183 20,257| 19,926 1, 260 5, 126 14. 6% 5.5 578
1930410 1 H 8,025| 45,133 22,650 22,483 693 4, 950 12. 3% 5.6 649
1935410 1 H 9,186| 50,798 25,141 25,657 1,161 5, 665 12. 6% 5.5 730
1940410 1 H 11,126 59,277] 29,500 29,777 1, 940 8, 479 16. 7% 5.3 852
1947410 1 H .| 90,971 31, 694 53. 5% .| 1,308
1950410 1 H 19,800 96,878| 47,704| 49,174 5,907 6. 5% 4.9| 1,393
1955410 A 1H | 22,694 109,101| 53,567 55,534 2,894 12,223 12. 6% 4.8| 1,568
19604E10 A 1H| 28,089 124,601| 61,058 63,543 5,395 15,500 14. 2% 4.4 1,791
19654E10 3 1 H |  43,908| 175,183| 88,314| 86,869 15,819 50,582 40. 6% 4.0| 2,518
19704E10 A 1H|  62,169| 228,978| 116,298 112,680 18,261 53,795 30. 7% 3.7| 3,291
19754E10 A 1H | 77,281 265,975| 134,919 131,056 15,112 36,997 16. 2% 3.4| 3,823
19804E10 A 1H| 96, 757| 300,248 152,281| 147,967 19,476 34,273 12. 9% 3.1| 4,316
1985410 1 H | 108, 775| 328,387| 167,306 161,081 12,018 28,139 9. 4% 3.0| 4,720
1990410 1 H | 124,261 350,330| 178,914| 171,416 15,486 21,943 6. 7% 2.8| 5,036
1995410 A 1H | 137,993| 368,651 186,962 181,689 13,732 18,321 5. 2% 2.7| 5,299
20004210 A1 H | 148,455 379,185 190,927| 188,258| 10,462 10,534 2. 9% 2.6| 5,450
20054E10 A 1H | 161,232 396,014 198,365| 197,649| 12,777 16,829 4. 4% 2.5| 5,692
20104210 A1 H | 171,981| 409,657 203,778| 205,879| 10,749 13,643 3. 4% 2.4| 5,888
20154210 1 H | 180,170| 423,894 210,032| 213,862 8,189| 14,237 3. 5% 2.4| 6,093
20204210 1 H | 193,204| 436,905 215,596 221,309] 13,034| 13,011 3. 1% 2.3| 6,281
20224825 10| 197,857| 441,643| 218,027 223,616| 4,653| 4,738 1.1% 2.2| 6,349
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